Product Specitications

Body Features

Boot Color
Boot Type
Connector Color
Epoxyless

Dimensions

Boot Length
Fiber Diameter

Aqua
Short
Aqua
No

10.25mm | 0.40in
50 pm

Outside Cable Diameter .9 mm | .035in

Mechanical Atachment

Flanged

No

Operation/Application

SECURE

No

Packaging Features

Packaging Method

Packaging Quantity

Bag
1

Product Availability

Region

Asia | Latin America

Product Type Features

Product Type
Cable Type
Fiber Type
Connector Style
Connector Type
Mode
Pre-Polished

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency
RoHS 2011/65/EU

Connector
Buffered Fiber
OoM3 | OM4
Simplex

LC
Multimode
No

1918385-3

OM3 and OM4 Multimode Epoxy/Polish Connector, LC simplex, aqua

CONN KIT,LC, XG,200UM SIM

North America

Classification
Compliant
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